PERMIT# NAME
BP17-1070 TOKYO SPA

BP17-1068 GEISINGER HEALTH
BP17-1067 STEVE KORONEOUS
BP17-1066 STEPHANIE WILLIAMS
BP17-1065 HILTON 2

BP17-1060 EXPRESS EMERGENCY
BP17-1064 EXPRESS EMERGENCY

Z17-1406
717-1407
EL17-59
Z217-1408
EL17-60
516-513
S16-514
517-517
516-496

ROBERT KUCHWARA
HEATHER SEMBRAT
DAVE DROZDIS

TODD BUTLER

BILL HALENDA
EXPRESS EMERGENCY
EXPRESS EMERGENCY

ZONING REPORT FOR FEB 2017

ADDRESS

RT6

RT6

RT6

807 MAIN ST

RT6

RT6

RT6

628 PANCOAST ST
412 MCLEAN
430 MORGAN ST
534-36 BLVD AVE
849 CARMALT ST
RT6

RT6

MILLETT REAL ESTATE 914 SCR CARB HWY

STEPHANIE WILLIAMS

BA17-353 PARKER HILL
OCC17-371CINNABON
OCC17-374 M& R SERVICES

JAMES DAMSKI
ZONING OFFICER

807 MAIN ST

933 SCR CARB HWY
100 VIEWMONT DR
1050 MAIN ST

TYPE

FIT OUT
CANOPY
FIT OUT
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIDING
ROOF
ELECTRIC
ROOF
ELECTRIC
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
SIGN
BANNER
OcCC

OCC

TOTAL

FEE
$454.00
$166.00

$94.00
$64.00
$673.62
$574.00
$534.74
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$35.00
$25.00
$200.00
$100.00
$150.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00
$275.00

$3,535.36



